
L
A

G
E

P
L

A
N

Anlage 5 GRDrs 146/2015



GRUNDRISS E0

Eingang GTS

A
n

la
g

e
5

G
R

D
rs

1
4

6
/2

0
1

5



GRUNDRISS E+1

Eingang Kita

A
n

la
g

e
5

G
R

D
rs

1
4

6
/2

0
1

5



G
R

U
N

D
R

IS
S

 E
+

2
Anlage 5 GRDrs 146/2015



DACHAUFSICHT

Eingang Kita

Eingang GTS

A
n
la

g
e

5
G

R
D

rs
1

4
6

/2
0

1
5



ANSICHT NORD-OST

ANSICHT SÜD-WEST

SCHNITT A-A

Ebene 0

Ebene 1

Ebene 2

von bestehender Schule
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ANSICHT NORD-WEST

ANSICHT SÜD-OST

SCHNITT B-B

Ebene 0

Ebene 1

Ebene 2

vom Oberen Kirchhaldenweg

vom Schulhof
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